2011-2019

Alberte F. Christensen
Cecilia Andersen
Mille Helwer

Caroline Hansen

2009-2010

Emilia M. Bentsen
Lara Winslgv

Emmely Toftlund
Maria W. Hoffensetz
Jacqueline Vishart
Karla Marie Jgrgensen

2007-2008

Madeleine Schou
Caroline Miling Damgard
Mathilde Miling Damgard
Anne Marie Nielsen

2005-2006
Frederikke Wolf-snedorff
Karen Marie Nielsen

2011
2011
2011
2011

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2007

2006
2006

lgb 5-6 lgb 13-14 Igb 21-22 lgb 29-30 lpb 37-38 I alt
3 0 0 0 3 6
0 0 0 0 2 2
2 0 0 0 0 2
1 0 0 0 0 1
3 2 3 3 11
2 3 0 0 3 8
0 0 0 2 2 4
0 1 0 0 1 2
1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 3 15
2 2 2 0 2 8
1 1 0 2 1 5
0 0 1 1 0 2
3 3 3 3 3 15
2 2 2 2 0 8

Placering



lgb 5-6 lgb 13-14 Igb 21-22 lgb 29-30 lpb 37-38 I alt

2011-2019

2009-2010

Sune Berg Olesen 2009 3 3 3 3 3 15
Mikkel De Molade 2009 2 1 2 2 0 7
Jolan Brodersen 2009 1 0 1 1 2 5
Kasper W. Hoffensets 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sander Haboe Kongslev 2010 0 2 0 0 0 2
Linus Paustian 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0
William Schou 2009 0 0 0 0 1 1
Linus Krgyer Breum Toft 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0
2007-2008

Benjamin W. Lorentzen 2007 3 1 3 2 2 11
Hjalte Hutchens 2007 1 3 0 3 3 10
Magnus De Molade 2008 2 2 2 0 0 6
Benjamin Damgaard 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oliver Damgaard 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cebastian Hollinsworth 2007 0 0 1 1 0 2
Louis Lundstrgm 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marius SohneMann 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0
William Nyvang 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0
2005-2006 3 17 33

Theodor Kongstad 2006 3 3 3 9




Dennis Ejsehardt Paustian
Laurtitz Lund Tietze

Linda Lund Tietze

Niels R.E. Sgrensen

Emil Compen

Asger Flytkjeer-Hansen
Jacob Dynesen

Jeppe Woetmann Pedersen
Rasmus Lynge Schmidt
Andreas E. Olsen

Frederik Brich Jgrgensen

1982 3 3
1983 3
1984 3 3
lpb Ipb ialt
1999 2 2
2000 1 3
2000 3
2000 0
2000 0
2000 0 1
1998 0
2001 0
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